WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WOMEN
EUROPE CLASS - BREST2009

24/07/2009 au 01/08/2009

Race 1 0of 26/07/2009 Race 2 of 26/07/2009 Race 3 of 27/07/2009 Race 4 of 27/07/2009 Race 5 of 28/07/2009 Race 6 of 28/07/2009 Race 7 of 30/07/2009
Race 8 of 30/07/2009 Race 9 of 31/07/2009 Race 10 of 31/07/2009 Race 11 of 01/08/2009

Results after 11 races ( Discards : 2 ) (56 entries)

Chercher/Search

(Click on the underlined names to access the individual skipper's file)

1 DEN 1714 RINDOM Anne-marie 12.00 136.00 2 2 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 26 | DANEMARK
’ ’ 2.00 12.00 |1.00 |1.00 |1.00 #66 |1.00 |1.00 |2.00 |1.00 |26-60

5 DEN 1727 | ANDREASEN Anette viborg 25.00 43.00 4 3 3 4 3 1 2 2 +4 |4 3 DANEMARK
: ’ 400 |3.00 3.00 4.00 13.00 |1.00 2.00 2.00 H46614.00 |3.00

3 ESP 250 |ROCA DE TOGORES Ascension 36.00 158.00 3 13 2 5 5 8 3 4 4 9 2 ESPAGNE
’ ’ 3.00 13661(2.00 |5.00 |5.00 8.00 |3.00 |4.00 4.00 966 |2.00

4 DEN 1728 HUMMELGAARD POULSEN Sarah 46.00 35.00 1 1 6 3 4 2 19 5 20 8 16 DANEMARK
: : 1.00 11.00 16.00 13.00 4.00 2.00 |H9-665.00 26-668.00 |16.00

5 DEN 33  |LIVBJERG Anna 50.00 |118.00 5 9 9 + 2 3 5 BFD |5 2 10 DANEMARK
’ TU15.00 19.00 19.00 H-6612.00 |3.00 |5.00 \5AH6615.00 (2.00 |10.00

6 SWE 27 |KLINGA Hanna 61.00 197.00 11 12 8 2 23 6 3= 7 8 6 1 SUEDE
: : 11.00112.0018.00 2.00 23-666.00 |{3-66/7.00 |8.00 6.00 |1.00

7 ITA 1169 |ZENNARO Silvia 62.00 /100.0018 4 15 8 8 5 9 3 23 3 14 ITALIE




8.00 14.00 |H5-6618.00 |8.00 5.00 |9.00 |3.00 23-66\3.00 |14.00
3 ESP 631 |LLARGUES MASACHS Elisabet 67.00 |101.00 20 10 4 12 7 12 6 6 1 4 9 ESPAGNE
’ TU26-:60 10.0014.00 112.0017.00 112.0016.00 16.00 |1.00 #4660 9.00
9 SWE 3598 |ALKSTEDT Karin 70.00 |103.00 9 7 13 9 10 5 4 18 6 5 7 SUEDE
’ 19.00 17.00 113.0019.00 |10.00\4+5-6614.00 |+8-666.00 |5.00 |7.00
10 DEN 1709 |CHRISTENSEN Louise 86.00 |144.00 13 8 5 14 12 7 22 11 9 7 36 DANEMARK
‘ T13.008.00 15.00 114.00112.007.00 22-66111.0019.00 |7.00 3666
T GER 80  [SIEFKER Mareike 104.00 |146.00 6 15 7 15 16 13 11 14 7 18 |24 |ALLEMAGNE
’ 6.00 115.0017.00 115.00116.0013.00111.00114.00|7.00 |+8-60 2460
12 FRA 5634 MAURY Aurelie. 106.00 204.00 19 14 4+ 7 13 9 & BFP 12 12 12 CY V GRAND LARGE
’ 119.00114.00 44-6617.00 |13.009.00 8.00 57466112.00/12.0012.00
13 ESP 343 |JUAN VIGAR Claudia 106.00177.00 12 11 14 13 9 19 10 8 32 10 BRI |[ESPAGNE
’ T12.00111.00114.00113.0019.00 119.00110.0018.00 |32-6610.00 3960
14 DEN 19  NISSEN Nicoline 121.00 187.00 10 3+ 10 31 18 17 7 13 10 35 5 DANEMARK
‘ 10.00 3466110.00131.00118.00117.0017.00 113.00110.00 3566 5.00
15 FRA 5643 |BLONDET Severine 121.00 201.00 15 17 17 6 14 |23 12 BFDP |15 17 8 C N PAYS DROUAIS
’ 15.00117.00117.0016.00 |14.00\23-60112.00157%66|15.00|17.008.00
16 SWE 35 |ANTMAN Therese 129.00 189.00 7 6 21 19 |33 10 25 27 17 11 13 SUEDE
’ TU7.00 16.00 121.00119.00133-6010.0025.00127466117.0011.00 13.00
17 SWE 5 OLJELUND Emma 143.00 223.00 23 20 18 10 6 16 18 BFD |11 23 21 SUEDE
’ U 23-60120.00118.00110.0016.00 116.0018.00157%66|11.00|23.0021.00
18 DEN 1676 LUNDO Anette 152.00 214.00 22 36 16 16 24 18 14 10 16 16 |26 ' DANEMARK
’ T122.00 36-60116.00116.00124.0018.00 14.00110.00116.00|16.00 2666
19 SWE 24  |GROSS Julia 177.00 266.00 32 26 |BFDB 24 26 28 15 15 3 13 27 SUEDE
’ 3200 126.00 157466 124.00126.00128.00 115.00115.0013.00 |13.00127.00
20 FIN 797 |LAAKSONEN Marinella 181.00 250.00 14 19 12 23 11 27 24 21 36 30 33 |FINLANDE
’ T14.00119.00112.00123.00111.00 127.00124.00121.00|36-:66 30.00 33-66
11 FRA 5619 MARQUOIN Zoe 188.00 279.00 21 18 11 22 19 14 32 BFP |31 20 34 |CVCAZAUXLAC
: 21.00118.00111.00122.00119.0014.00132.005746631.00|20.00 3460



http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0508519H
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0564905T
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0227359H

2 ESP 537  |FERNANDEZ PELLICER Mercedes 188.00 299 00 18 ®©€e5 22 (17 20 20 35 12 27 54 17 ESPAGNE
: T 18.0015766 22.00 17.00 20.00 20.00 35.00 12.00|27.00 |54-66 17.00
23 SWE 16  TOERNSTEN Beatrice 189.00 267,00 17 22 31 |21 4 (22 20 9 37 24 |23 |SUEDE
’ T117.00122.0031.00\21.00 4466 22.0020.00 19.00 |3766(24.0023.00
24 NOR 845 FORSA Randi 192.00 266.00 26 5 26 27 29 24 16 36 |44 28 11 |NORVEGE
: 7126.0015.00 126.0027.0029.00 24.00 16.00 39-68 4466 28.00|11.00
25 GER 20  MOELLER Nadine 199.00 291.00 25 |16 25 26 |15 |11 21 43 35 25 49 ALLEMAGNE
’ 7125.00116.0025.0026.00115.00 11.00 |21.00 43-66(35.00 |25.00 49-60
2 SWE 13  FLOSER Linnea 219.00300.00 16 23 29 20 17 46 44 29 21 |26 38 SUEDE
: 7116.00123.00 29.00 20.00 17.00 46-66 466 29.00|21.00|26.00 38.00
27 ITA 1185 |PELLIGRINI Carlotta 236.00|314.00 27 128 20 33 27 |21 |31 19 30 36 |42 |ITALIE
’ 7127.00128.00120.0033.00127.00 21.0031.00 19.00(30.00 |36-60 42-60
28 CZE 79  SKRACKOVA Vendula 237.00 339.00 31 |27 BFP 28 31 45 17 24 13 |37 29 REPUBLIQUE TCHE
: T 7131.00127.00 5766 28.00 31.00 4566 17.00 24.00|13.00|37.00 29.00
29 ESP 141 |BOU SERRA Alba 240.00 312.00 29 25 33 32 21 30 |28 |16 |39 |27 |32 |ESPAGNE
’ 7129.00125.00 3366 32.0021.00 30.00 28.00 |16.00 |39-66|27.0032.00
30 FRA 5471 |DARROUX Perrine 241.00/311.00 33 33 24 3% 25 33 30 25 (25 21 25 |CNCLAOUEY
: 13360 133.00 124.00 3766 (25.00 |33.00 130.00 25.00 25.00 21.00 25.00
31 FIN 81 AKKOLA Matilda 248.001315.00 28 134 32 25 28 32 |26 |26 |33 (32 |19 |FINLANDE
’ T7128.001346632.0025.0028.00 132.0026.00 |26.00 |33-66 (32.00 | 19.00
32 FIN 772 KONTTINEN Silja 250.00 342.00 24 24 37 18 30 34 43 23 42 49 |18 FINLANDE
: 7124.00124.00 37.00 18.0030.00 34.00 43-68 23.00|42.00 |49-60 18.00
33 SWE 28  |SJIOSTEDT Antonia 253.001350.00 34 |32 43 29 36 54 |27 20 29 31 15 |SUEDE
’ 7134.00132.00 4366 29.0036.00 5466 27.00 20.00{29.00 |31.00 |15.00
34 SWE 9  GILLBERG Johanna 254.00 330.00 35 39 34 35 3% 26 [34 33 34 19 4 SUEDE
: T 7135.00139-66 34.00 35.00 3760 26.00 34.00 33.00|34.0019.00 |4.00
35 SWE 3550 | THOREN Linn 256.00334.00 30 29 36 42 34 |36 [DPI 22 |19 22 30 |SUEDE
’ 7 7130.00129.00 3660 4260 34.00 136.00 34.00 |22.00{19.00 |22.0030.00
36 USA 5631 VANDAME Caroline 265.00 371.00 38 bBNF 28 49 46 31 29 17 22 15 39 |ETATS UNIS D'AM
: T7138.00 5760 28.00 49-60 46.00 31.0029.00 17.00(22.00|15.00 39.00



http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0425653P

37 SWE 15 |ERICSON Emma 276.00 1358.00 41 140 19 38 22 41 33 36 24 33 31 SUEDE
’ U060 140.00119.00138.00122.00 466 133.00136.00124.0033.00 131.00
38 SWE 3419 |STROMBLAD Olivia 297.00385.00 44 38 27 36 38 29 44 137 28 29 35 SUEDE
’ U400 38.00127.00136.00138.00129.00 4466 137.00128.0029.00 135.00
39 FRA 5486 |SCREVE Virginie 315.00 1411.00 51 30 35 40 40 25 45 |38 26 38 43 C V PANTHIER
’ T I5E66130.00135.00140.00140.00|25.00 4566 138.00126.00138.00 |43.00
40 FRA 5650 |DUTERTE-VIELLE Dorine 318.00 1417.00 37 21 40 30 47 35 52 28 47 39 41 C N CROISETTE
‘ 137.0021.00140.00130.00 47460 35.00 52-60128.00147.0039.00 41.00
41 FRA 5480 |CATON Maude 329.00 429.00 47 48 30 43 52 |47 38 39 45 34 6 C V PANTHIER
’ T 47.00 48-60130.00143.00 15260 147.00 138.00139.00 |45.00 |34.00 |6.00
42 SWE 3490 | JOHANSSON Asa 337.00 1433.00 39 41 23 47 |35 49 |40 35 38 42 44 SUEDE
’ 7139.00 141.00123.00 14766 135.00 4960 140.00135.00138.00 142.00 144.00
43 ITA 1160 |ALESSANDRINI Matilde 359.00 4359.00 36 43 44 44 32 37 50 34 43 46 50 ITALIE
’ 7136.00143.00144.00144.00132.0037.00 | 56-60134.00 |43.00 |46.00 | 56-60
44 ESP 589 |SCHILT I CATAFAL MAR 360.00 459.00 49 142 39 50 43 46 48 40 18 47 37 ESPAGNE
‘ 4900 42.00139.00 156-66 143.00 146.00 148.00 140.00118.00 147.00 137.00
45 FRA 5570 HAMART Ingrid 362.00 1465.00 43 35 46 34 39 39 42 BFD 140 44 46 C V BORDEAUX
’ 7 143.00135.00 14666 134.00139.00139.00 142.00 157466 40.00 |44.00 146.00
46 NOR 400 |FONN JARVICK Karianne 374.00 1476.00 50 5+ |48 5t 42 38 36 31 41 43 45 NORVEGE
’ T50.00 560 148.00 15466 142.00 138.00 136.00131.00141.00 143.00 145.00
47 ESP 552 |CARMEN FERNANDEZ Mari 376.00 1475.00 40 44 38 45 45 42 51 |41 48 |41 40 ESPAGNE
’ 7 140.00144.00138.00145.00145.00 142.00 | 51660 |41.00 |48-60 |41.00 140.00
48 BEL 916 |DE LAET Jessica 377.00 478.00 45 45 45 48 4 52 49 |42 46 40 22 BELGIQUE
’ T45.00145.00145.00148.00 |44.00 5260 4960 142.00146.00 140.00 1 22.00
49 ESP 858 |SUBIRA FELIP Julia 386.00 1490.00 42 37 42 39 49 43 39 45 50 50 |54 |ESPAGNE
’ 142.00137.00142.00139.00149.00 143.00139.00 145.00 |56-608 |50.00 | 5460
50 SWE 3628 |[RADICH Helene 401.00 515.00 46 46 | BFDP 41 48 44 46 32 53 45 PPl |SUEDE
‘ T 146.00146.00 15766 141.00148.00 44.00 146.00132.00153.00 145.00 57466
51 ITA 1145 |VALERA Silvia 424.001529 00 53 |52 47 46 51 51 37 44 52 48 48 ESPAGNE
’ U S300 5200147.00146.00151.00151.00137.00144.00152.00 |48.00 |148.00



http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0418137K
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0512011V
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0549749F
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0032383H

Penalties and redress : 16 (9 BFD; 3 DNF; 3 DPI; 1 OCS;)

[Retour début de page]

CHENAIS Alain ARDILEY Georges
Président du Comité de Course Président du Jury


http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0377289K
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0369513K
https://mail.google.com/mail/?ui=2&view=bsp&ver=1qygpcgurkovy#122d68948437a671_BR_MENU
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